

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 21612/2012
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 12/04/2012
IN CMWP NO. 14635/2012 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

MANAK CHAND JAIN(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 06/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.M. Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Kr. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER